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La Renaissance de Micheroux

Constatations de SOURDUN du 290717 Catégorie vieux avec 7 amateurs et 17 pigeons

MOENS PATRI CK
VAROLI GOUDERS
BOVY FRANCO S
MOENS PATRI CK
BOVY FRANCO S
CARO A & JIM

ROVSEE
SOUVAGNE
ROVSEE
ROVBEE
ROVSEE
LAVBERMONT
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2
2
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156211214
131013460
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141106227
151141609
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290717
290717
290717
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290717
290717

110554, 0
110943, 0
110905, 1
110918, 0
111026, 1
111436, 9

1714, 4183
1701, 4947
1681, 5389
1679, 9882
1668, 2196
1664, 6336



